DANH BA DIEN THOAI — 9A1 — 2007 — 2011

Banh Thi Thanh Loan 8/10/1996 3832371
09129812393

Tran Thu Huong 7/2/1996 38329836

Vii Ha My 11/6/1996 3845140

Vin Minh Hién 26/5/1996 3833636
01684107767

Lé Thanh Ha 10/4/1996 3832942
01634748082

Nguyén Pwc Thinh 26/05/1996 3733921
01697681306

Nguyén Hoang Long 23/4/1996 3834889



DANH BA DIEN THOAI — 9A1 — 2007 — 2011

Ho va tén
Lé Dai Ngoc
Nguyén Tung Linh
Nguyén Thi Linh Ly
Pham Khanh Linh
Nguyén Hoang Lam
Pao Khanh Linh

Vi Bao Ngoc

Sinh nhat Dién thoai
18/3/1996 3832562
5/11/1996 3835179
0917558168
19/11/1996 3835445
23/1/1996 3832168
0977494128
13/5/1996 3832644
31/12/1996 3847329
7/4/1996 3845287

2220242



DANH BA DIEN THOAI — 9A1 — 2007 — 2011

Ho va tén
Hoang Phuwong Dung
Nguyén Thi Hai Linh

Pham Dinh Cwong
Nguyén Ngoc Kién
Dwong Manh Cwong
Nguyén Thi Thai Ha

Bui Mai Phwong

Sinh nhat
21/2/1996
19/5/1996

29/8/1996
22/12/1996
23/5/1996
19/11/1996
26/11/1996

bien thoal
3834116

3832173
01667737813

6520727
3836828
3834382
6501610

3833043



DANH BA DIEN THOAI — 9A1 — 2007 — 2011

Ho va tén
Nguyén Ha Phuwong
Nguyén Puc Hiép
Chu Diéu Cam Nhung
Nguyén Thi Khanh Dung
Trwong Phwong Thao
bong Anh T

P6 Nguyén Nhat Mai

Sinh nhat
17/11/1996
18/5/1996
25/2/1996

23/2/1996
25/6/1996
03/10/1996

15/11/1996

bien thoal

3831927
01663475740

3835562
01233200881

3835966
01234714455

3747921
3745986

3832744
0919826004

3834408
01276096339



DANH BA DIEN THOAI — 9A1 — 2007 — 2011

Ho va tén
Hoang Manh Thing
Lé Nhat Minh
Tran Quoc Toan
T6 Tién Thanh
Vi Thi Mai Trang
T6 Thi Khanh Phwong

Ha Hoang Ngan

Sinh nhat

11/5/1996
02/8/1996
9/8/1996

21/1/1996
06/04/1996

06/08/1996
26/3/1996

bi¢n thoal

3833207
01278169694

3834469
01239049206

3833330
01266104920

3832978
3833028
3833575

2241139



